10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

M xed 11. Ei f el pokal turnier

Maubach, M/ Hei den, D

384 Hei den,
383 Maubach,

Di et er
Mar got

Keuchen, H./Keuchen, R

145 Keuchen,
146 Keuchen,

Hel mut #
Rosi

Steffens, J./Steffens,
353 Steffens, Reiner
354 Steffens, Jenny

Hanf, S./Nacken, R

841 Nacken,

Rol and

840 Hanf, Sabi ne
Jansen, K./ Jansen, A.

542 Jansen, Kaet he
541 Jansen, Arno
Kirsch, G /Kirsch, U
143 Kirsch, Ginter
144 Kirsch, Ul a
H adj k, E./ CGoebele, D
683 Goebel e, Dennis

682 H adjk, Elfi

R

Rat hnes, S./Hoffrmnn, R
502 Hof fmann, Richard

501 Rat hnes,

Sonj a

Hanf, S./Schroeder, M
842 Hanf, Sabi ne
843 Schroeder, Marcus
Hugo, G./Bruck, G
839 Bruck, Guenter
838 Hugo, GCerda
Rennett, H./Rennett, G

564 Rennett,
563 Rennett,

Gaby
Hans

Hof f mann, C./ Hof f mann,
506 Hof f mann, Ri chard
505 Hof f mann, Chanta

Auge, J./Auge,

H

331 Auge, Henriette
330 Auge, Josef

Rennett, H./Koch, I.
565 Koch, Ines

566 Rennett,

Hans

Auge, J./Gerhards, G
329 Gerhards, G sela
328 Auge, Josef

Rehfisch, H./Rehfisch
352 Rehfisch, Brigtte
351 Rehfisch, Hans

O schewski, H./Toffeleit,

421 O schewski, Heinz

422 Toffelei

t, Ilse

Cehl en, T./Vegel ahn, M
845 Vegel ahn, Martina

844 Gehl en,

Thomas

Schorn, G /Schorn, W

810 Schorn,
811 Schorn,

Gertrud
WIlfried

Probst, L./ Hoffrmnn, R
504 Hof f mann, Ri chard

503 Probst,

Li nda

R

B

2005

99

99

99
99

99
98

99
97

98
98

98
97

98
97

98
97

99
95

97
96

98
95

97
95

96
96

97
94

96
95

96
95

97
92

96
91

96
91

96
90

198

198

197

196

196

195

195

195

194

193

193

192

192

191

191

191

189

187

187

186

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

nge (208, 42)

nge (207, 41)

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge

nge






